Список победителей и призеров школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады школьников в 2018-2019 году 
Русский язык
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Федотова 	Александра
Румянцева	Юлия
Стреха	Алиса
Дмитриева	Мария
Устюжанина	Надежда
Комарова	Анастасия
Филясова	Анастасия
Сухарев	Семён
	4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер

	Шемоханова	Анастасия 
Бойкова	Анастасия 
Плечева 	Дарья
	5
5
5
	Победитель
Призер
Призер

	Жеглов Денис
	6
	победитель

	Мясников 	Юрий 
Солина	Владислава 
Харлуков 	Северин
	7
7
7
	Победитель
Призер
Призер

	Силиверстова	Диана
Паладьева	Мария
Изотова	Софья
Поваренкова	Вера
Перебякина	Ульяна
	10
10
10
10
10
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер

	Джафарова	Севинч
	11
	Победитель


Химия
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Сидоров	Евгений
	9
	победитель

	Изотова	Софья
	10
	Победитель

	Егорова Татьяна
	11
	Победитель


Право
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Павлов	Даниэль 
Забусик	Иван
	11
11
	Победитель
Призер


Биология
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Жеглов Денис
	6
	победитель

	Рябикина Софья
	7
	Победитель

	Джафарова Алсу
	8
	победитель

	Изотова Софья
	10
	Победитель


Английский язык	
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Мясников 	Юрий
	7
	Победитель

	Машницкий	Тимофей
	9
	Победитель

	Ефимова	Екатерина
Джафарова	Севинч
	11
11
	Победитель
Призер




Технология
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Гурьева	Анастасия
Кузнецова	Анастасия
Торбина	Дарья
Большакова	Варвара
Слащева	Евгения
Капитанова	Алина 
Морозова	Виктория
Мосалытин	Глеб
Храмцова	Любовь
	6
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
10
	Победитель
Победитель
Призер
Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Победитель
Победитель



Литература
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Шемоханова	Анастасия
	5
	Победитель

	Мясников	Юрий
Солина	Владислава
Бачина	Алена
Яркович	Никита
Бурханова	Екатерина
	7
7
7
7
7
	Победитель
Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер

	Ахтямов	Денис
Мосалыгин	Глеб
Слащева 	Евгения
	8
8
8
	Победитель
Призер
Призер

	Егорова Татьяна
	11
	Победитель


География
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Жеглов	Денис
Безштанкина	Лида
Зверховская	Дарина
Прокофьева	Анна
Киямова	Алина
	6
6
6
6
6
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер


История
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Жеглов 	Денис 
Кузьмич 	Максим 
Киямова	Алина 
Куренкова	Дана 
Безштанкина	Лида
	6
6
6
6
6
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер

	Солина 	Владислава
	7
	Победитель

	Петров	Даниил
Джафарова 	Алсу
	8
8
	Победитель
Победитель

	Валиджанов 	Руслан
	9
	Победитель

	Поваренкова	Вера 
Силиверстова	Диана
	10
10
	Победитель
Призер

	Меликджанян	Гарник
Павлов	Даниэль
	11
11
	Победитель
Призер


Математика
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Федотова 	Александра
Комарова	Анаставсия
Смирнова	Вера
Филясова	Анастасия
Надёжкина	Арина
	4
4
4
4
4
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер

	Павлов	Даниэль
	11
	Победитель


Физическая культура
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Голосова	Ксения
Пистун	 Карина
Янов	Ярослав
Добров	Ярослав
Гнедов	Александр
Богданов	Артем
	5
5
5
5
5
5
	Победитель
Призер
Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер

	Киямова	Алина
Кузьмич	Максим
	6
6
	Победитель
Победитель

	Гречина	Карина
Янов	Тимофей
Осинкин	Максим
Ктиторов	Владислав
	7
7
7
7
	Победитель
Победитель
Призер
Призер

	Шаповалов 	Дмитрий
Соколов	Никита
Галочкин	Данил
Беляшонков	Михаил
	8
8
8
8
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер

	Лебедева	Екатерина
Тюрин	             Даниил
Орлов   	Антон
Старцев	Леон
Яшкин	Анатолий
	9
9
9
9
9
	Победитель
Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер

	Хромова	Мария
Коротких	София
Круглова	Анастасия
Горячев	Андрей
Скородумов	Максим
	10
10
10
10
10
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Победитель
Призер



[bookmark: _GoBack]Обществознание	
	Обучающийся
	Класс
	Статус участника

	Солина 	Владислава
	7
	победитель

	Джафарова	Алсу
	8
	Победитель

	Антонов 	Михаил 
Исмаилова	Гюнель
	9
9
	Победитель
Призер

	Поваренкова 	Вера 
Перебякина 	Ульяна
	10
10
	Победитель
Призер

	Джафарова 	Севинч
Кузнецова	Анастасия 
Ефимова	Екатерина 
Миронова 	Ирина
	11
11
11
11
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер



